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CATERING
The Globe and Mail Centre proudly recommends a 
wonderful selection of the city’s best caterers, 
offering you the highest caliber culinary services and 
exceptional professional delivery to ensure your 
guest experience is enchanting, delicious and 
delightful.

A 15% landmark fee applies to food and staffing services provided by a Preferred Caterer. 
 A 30% landmark fee applies to food and staffing services provided by any other caterer.  

Please contact your Event Manager for more information on the approvals process.
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PREFERRED CATERERS

Presidential Gourmet 
www.presidentialgourmet.ca 
Contact: Dina Vetro 
dina@presidentialgourmet.ca 

Rovey Catering
www.rovey.ca  
Contact: Harvey Tam
harvey@rovey.ca 

Tamarind Bistro 
www.tamarindbistro.com 
Contact: Harjas Singh 
harjas@tamarindbistro.com

Toben
www.tobenfoodbydesign.com 
Contact: Elana Kochman 
info@tobenfoodbydesign.com 

Alo Catering
www.cateringbyalo.com 
Contact: Manda Wong 
manda@alofoodgroup.com 

Eatertainment
www.eatertainment.com 
Contact: Lisa Costantini 
lisa@eatertainment.com 

The Food Dudes
www.thefooddudes.com   
Contact: Anna Matreninskaya 
anna@thefooddudes.com

Gusto 54 Catering
www.gusto54catering.com  
Contact: Alicia Black 
alicia@gusto54catering.com 

The Host 
www.welcometohost.com 
Contact: Shelly Behl
shelly@welcometohost.com 

McEwan Catering
https://mcewancatering.com/ 
Contact: Ann Stolte-Butler 
ann@mcewancatering.com 

Oliver & Bonacini
www.oliverbonacini.com  
Contact: Jessica Folkard 
jessica.folkard@oliverbonacini.com

PR Creative Caterers 
www.prcreativecaterers.com 
Contact: Joe Elmaleh
joe@prcreativecaterers.com  
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